http://spartanburg.hubcitydelivery.com

864-909-3793

Yum Sushi Burrito Poke

Drinks From HCD
All drinks will be delivered at room
temperature. Drink orders do not go
towards the food purchase minimum.

Build Your Own Poke Bowl
Or Sushi Burrito
Step 1: Choose your base Step 2:
Pick your protein Step 3: Select your
ingredients Step 4: Dress your bowl|
Step 5: Top it off

Snack Bowl $7.25
Two Protein Burrito or Bowl $12.95
Three Protein Burrito or Bowl $14.75
Kid Bowl $9.50

Yum's Signhatures

Yum's Classic $12.50
Raw. Ani tuna, salmon, romaine
lettuce, seaweed salad contain
gluten, mango, edamame, sweet
corn, sriracha aioli, unagi sauce
contains gluten
Ahi Tuna Bowl $12.50

Raw. Ani tuna, romaine lettuce,
scallions, edamame, ginger, sesame
seed, sweet contains gluten

Hawaiian Classic

Shrimp, scallop, crab meat
contains gluten, cilantro, romaine
lettuce, cherry tomato, red onion,
kale, miso wasabi aioli spicy

Molokai

Raw. Marinated tuna contains
gluten, spicy, jalapeno spicy, green
onion, red onion, seaweed salad
contains gluten, crispy onion contains
gluten, sesame seed, sweet shoyo
contains gluten

Honolulu

Chicken, pineapple, romaine
lettuce carrots, seaweed salad
contains gluten, tamago contains
gluten, spy jalapeno, spicy jalapeno
aioli

Wasabi Yuzu Salmon

Raw. Salmon, red onion, scallions,
cucumber, masago contains gluten,
cilantro, wasabi yuzu sauce contains
gluten

Organic Tofu

Organic tofu, romaine lettuce,
cucumber, seaweed salad contains
gluten, edamame, purple cabbage,
ginger dressing, contains mayo

Big Wave

Grilled chicken, grilled steak,
shrimp tempura contains gluten,
carrots, purple cabbage, cherry
tomato, pineapple chili contains
gluten

$14.50

$12.50

$11.95

$12.50

$10.50

$14.25
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Sides
Spicy Ahi Fries
RAw. Waffles fries contains gluten,
topped with spicy tuna contains
gluten or spicy grab salad contains
gluten, sriracha aioli spicy. Masago &
scallions
Shrimp Shumai
Eight pieces. Shrimp dumplings
contains gluten, deep-fried and
served with sriracha aioli spicy and
unagi sauce contains gluten
Spring Rolls
Two pieces of vegetable spring
rolls contains gluten. Served with
pineapple chili spicy
Seaweed Salad
Seaweed salad contains gluten
with romaine lettuce, and sesame
seed
Fried Pork Gyoza
Six pieces. Pork dumplings
contains gluten, deep-fried and
served with sriracha aioli spicy and
unagi sauce contains gluten
Egg Roll
Two pieces of pork egg rolls
contains gluten. Served with miso
wasabi aioli spicy
Spicy Kani Salad
Spicy crab meat contain gluten,
spicy with masago contains gluten,
scallions, romaine lettuce and
tempura flakes contains gluten
Miso Soup
Tofu, seaweed, scallion

$8.45

$6.50

$3.95

$4.25

$6.25

$3.95

$4.95

$2.50



