

864-909-3793 http://spartanburg.hubcitydelivery.com

Yum Sushi Burrito Poke

Yum's Signatures	<u>i</u>	Sides	
Yum's Classic	\$12.50	Spicy Ahi Fries	\$8.45
Raw. Ani tuna, salmon, romaine		RAw. Waffles fries contains gluten,	
lettuce, seaweed salad contain gluten, mango, edamame, sweet		topped with spicy tuna contains gluten or spicy grab salad contains	
corn, sriracna aioii, unagi sauce contains gluten		giuten, sriracna aioii spicy. Masago & scallions	i .
Ahi Tuna Bowl	\$12.50	Shrimp Shumai	\$6.50
Raw. Ani tuna, romaine lettuce,	•	Eight pieces. Shrimp dumplings	·
scallions, edamame, ginger, sesam	ie	contains gluten, deep-fried and	
seed, sweet contains gluten		served with sriracha aioli spicy and	
	\$14.50	S S	^ ^ ^ ~ ~ ~
			\$3.95
	¢12 50		\$4.25
Raw. Marinated tuna contains gluten, spicy, jalapeno spicy, green		Seaweed Salad Seaweed salad contains gluten with romaine lettuce, and sesame seed	φ4.25
contains gluten, crispy onion contains gluten, sesame seed, sweet shoyo		Fried Pork Gyoza Six pieces. Pork dumplings contains gluten, deen-fried and	\$6.25
Honolulu Chicken, pineapple, romaine	\$11.95	served with sriracha aioli spicy and unagi sauce contains gluten	
	Yum's Classic Raw. Ani tuna, salmon, romaine lettuce, seaweed salad contain gluten, mango, edamame, sweet corn, sriracha aioli, unagi sauce contains gluten Ahi Tuna Bowl Raw. Ani tuna, romaine lettuce, scallions, edamame, ginger, sesam seed, sweet contains gluten Hawaiian Classic Shrimp, scallop, crab meat contains gluten, cilantro, romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, red onion, kale, miso wasabi aioli spicy Molokai Raw. Marinated tuna contains gluten, spicy, jalapeno spicy, green onion, red onion, seaweed salad contains gluten, crispy onion contai gluten, sesame seed, sweet shoyo contains gluten Honolulu	Raw. Ani tuna, salmon, romaine lettuce, seaweed salad contain gluten, mango, edamame, sweet corn, sriracha aioli, unagi sauce contains gluten Ahi Tuna Bowl \$12.50 Raw. Ani tuna, romaine lettuce, scallions, edamame, ginger, sesame seed, sweet contains gluten Hawaiian Classic \$14.50 Shrimp, scallop, crab meat contains gluten, cilantro, romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, red onion, kale, miso wasabi aioli spicy Molokai \$12.50 Raw. Marinated tuna contains gluten, spicy, jalapeno spicy, green onion, red onion, seaweed salad contains gluten, crispy onion contains gluten, sesame seed, sweet shoyo contains gluten Honolulu \$11.95	Yum's Classic Raw. Ani tuna, salmon, romaine lettuce, seaweed salad contain gluten, mango, edamame, sweet corn, sriracha aioli, unagi sauce contains gluten Ahi Tuna Bowl Raw. Ani tuna, romaine lettuce, scallions, edamame, ginger, sesame seed, sweet contains gluten Hawaiian Classic Shrimp, scallop, crab meat contains gluten, cilantro, romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, red onion, kale, miso wasabi aioli spicy Molokai Raw. Marinated tuna contains gluten, spicy, jalapeno spicy, green onion, red onion, seaweed salad contains gluten Gulten, sesame seed, sweet shoyo contains gluten Honolulu \$12.50 Spicy Ahi Fries RAw. Waffles fries contains gluten, topped with spicy tuna contains gluten or spicy grab salad contains gluten, sriracha aioli spicy. Masago & scallions Shrimp Shumai Eight pieces. Shrimp dumplings contains gluten, deep-fried and served with sriracha aioli spicy and unagi sauce contains gluten Spring Rolls Two pieces of vegetable spring rolls contains gluten. Served with pineapple chili spicy Seaweed Salad

ginger dressing, contains mayo

Grilled chicken, grilled steak, shrimp tempura contains gluten, carrots, purple cabbage, cherry tomato, pineapple chili contains

Big Wave

gluten

lettuce, seaweed salad contain gluten, mango, edamame, sweet corn, sriracha aioli, unagi sauce contains gluten		topped with spicy tuna contains gluten or spicy grab salad contains gluten, sriracha aioli spicy. Masago & scallions	
Ahi Tuna Bowl Raw. Ani tuna, romaine lettuce, scallions, edamame, ginger, sesar seed, sweet contains gluten		Shrimp Shumai Eight pieces. Shrimp dumplings contains gluten, deep-fried and served with sriracha aioli spicy and	\$6.50
Hawaiian Classic Shrimp, scallop, crab meat contains gluten, cilantro, romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, red onion, kale, miso wasabi aioli spicy	\$14.50	unagi sauce contains gluten Spring Rolls Two pieces of vegetable spring rolls contains gluten. Served with pineapple chili spicy	\$3.95
Molokai Raw. Marinated tuna contains gluten, spicy, jalapeno spicy, greei onion, red onion, seaweed salad	\$12.50	Seaweed Salad Seaweed salad contains gluten with romaine lettuce, and sesame seed	\$4.25
contains gluten, crispy onion conta gluten, sesame seed, sweet shoyo contains gluten)	Fried Pork Gyoza Six pieces. Pork dumplings contains gluten, deep-fried and	\$6.25
Honolulu Chicken, pineapple, romaine lettuce carrots, seaweed salad contains gluten, tamago contains gluten, spy jalapeno, spicy jalapen aioli	\$11.95	served with sriracha aioli spicy and unagi sauce contains gluten Egg Roll Two pieces of pork egg rolls contains gluten. Served with miso wasabi aioli spicy	\$3.95
Wasabi Yuzu Salmon Raw. Salmon, red onion, scallion cucumber, masago contains glutel cilantro, wasabi yuzu sauce contail gluten	n,	Spicy Kani Salad Spicy crab meat contain gluten, spicy with masago contains gluten, scallions, romaine lettuce and tempura flakes contains gluten	\$4.95
Organic Tofu Organic tofu, romaine lettuce, cucumber, seaweed salad contain gluten, edamame, purple cabbage		Miso Soup Tofu, seaweed, scallion	\$2.50

\$14.25